Posn

© 00N O O WON -

10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

ServiceBOF Ranklnit

172609 Eoghan
417043 James
345391 Paul

30031375 WO2 Des
25167512 WO1G

544812 Lt Col R
229130 Malcolm

24805964 Major Jon

114712 Jocie

264231 Maj Richard
547189 Maj Andrew
968269 Sgt (retd) Paul
421492 Lt Col (Retd) Axel
973682 Peter

538231 MajMJ

206671 Lt Col(Retd) Colin
170791 Lt Col (Retd) Charles
518939 Lt Col Mark
556866 Major Michael
133331 Peter

252917 Chris

264234 Laura

25024499 Capt Alan

227451 Paul
139564 Keith
454921 Barry
548555 Col Gary
440281 Nick
Tim
137402 Alan

24700967 WO2 Jason

464434 Robin

Surname
Wiles
Lyne
Keeble
Dickinson
Mansfield
Mawer
Fisher
Oxley
Hilton
Barrett
Snell
Thwaites
Blomquist
Suba
Slade
Metcalfe
Bromley Gardner
Nash
James
Jones
Evans
Barrett
Harris
Fox
Belsey
Jones
Sawyer
Nourse
Clark
Rosen
Edwards
Bishop

AgeGrp
M21
M35
M55
M40
M35
M50
M55
M55
W18
M50
M50
M60
M70
M50
W55
M65
M60
M55
M65
M65
M55
W20
M45
M60
M55
M55
M45
M60
M45
M65
M55
M55

UnitClub

SOC

SN

SN

MoD Abbey Wood (REME)
NCHQ

HQ ARRC

BOF

London Central Garrison (RL(
SN

HQ 101 OSB (RLC)
Army HQ (AGC)
SOC (REME)

SN (RLC)

WSX

London Central Garrison
BAOC (REME)
BAOC (RAC)

War Gar

Army HQ (RE)

SN

SLOW

SN

Upavon Stn (RAPTC)
SN

SN

SO

Army HQ (INF)
NWO

IND

HH

Minley Stn (RE)
TVOC

MLClass

(92 IV, Vo R 7, B Vo R ¥ B Vo B VP B 7 B Vo B @ B Vo B p N 7 B p R 7 B Vo B ¢ » R 72 B p B 7 B V2 B » B 7 B o B 7 B V2 B @ B 72 BN Vo R 7 BN )

Time

00:46:00
00:46:53
00:47:47
00:47:55
00:48:40
00:49:55
00:50:08
00:50:14
00:50:59
00:51:51
00:51:51
00:56:16
00:56:52
00:58:05
00:58:07
00:58:09
00:58:28
00:58:28
01:00:21
01:00:53
01:00:54
01:01:20
01:01:43
01:01:59
01:02:08
01:02:16
01:02:36
01:02:41
01:02:45
01:03:11
01:03:12
01:03:35

100
100
100
99
99
97
97
97
96
96
96
91
91
89
89
89
89
89
87
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

146673 Simon

7006816 Lt Col (Retd) Steve

25039112 WO2 Sean
350372 Robin
145009 Tom
102455 Maj Andy
545832 ColJames
142351 Neville

SEO Cameron
116686 Richard
149851 Phil
390401 Mike
105772 Nick
294071 lan
133750 Maj Fred
150378 Alice
347661 Lt ColWoo

30163433 Capt Matt

24601070 WO1 Stuart

24607050 WO1(Retd) Glyn

SSgt Vicky

25075484 Capt Stuart

30087548 Capt Adrian
311891 Mike
294442 Christopher
180865 Benjamin
496438 Jon

30336738 LCpl Bradley
418571 Andrew
455051 Col (Retd) Paul

21168742 WO2 Dhan
418451 Sarah

30328688 Lt Joel

Farrington
Collinson
Venables
Mills
Alcock
Southby
Rhodes
Baker
Lamond
Bostock
Conway
Frizzell
Care
Ditchfield
Boardman
Jacobsen
Allen
Garrard
Greening
Buckley
McCreadie
Ebbrell
Kerr
Garvin
Ashenden
Mills
Vaughan
Lucas
Hannaford
Oldfield
Magar
Francis
Thetford

M40
M55
M45
M55
M21
M55
M50
M70
M50
M60
M60
M65
M65
M65
M45
W21
W55
M21
M55
M60
W40
M50
M35
M50
M60
M21
M45
M21
M65
M65
M55
W55
M21

BAOC

HQRC

CRHQ AGC (AGC)
WIM

WIM

War Gar (RA)
Army HQ (RLC)
TVOC

MoD London
DFOK

GO

BADO

SO

MV

Army HQ

SOC

Army HQ (AGC)
32 Regt RA (REME)
Upavon Stn (AGC)
BAOC

3 Sig Regt (RSIGS)
9 Regt RLC (RLC)
DSPG

SLOW

SN

WIM

BKO

HQ 101 OSB (AGC)
SO

BAOC (RSIGS)
HQ RC (AGC)

SN

3 Bn REME (REME)

(0 IV I p R 7 B Vo B 7 B Vo NV B 7 B Vo R @ B Vo B ¢ p R 7 B p R 7 B V2 B @ B 72 IV p B 7 B Vo B ¥ B 7 B ¢ p R 7 B V2 B ¥ B V2 BNV » B 72 B Vo B 0

01:03:42
01:04:16
01:05:12
01:05:27
01:05:40
01:05:59
01:06:06
01:07:02
01:07:04
01:07:08
01:07:42
01:08:37
01:10:06
01:10:22
01:10:30
01:11:49
01:11:57
01:12:08
01:12:29
01:13:39
01:14:48
01:15:22
01:15:38
01:15:50
01:15:52
01:15:54
01:15:57
01:15:59
01:16:25
01:16:46
01:16:50
01:17:15
01:17:34

84
83
82
82
82
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
77
77
77
76
75
75
75
74
73
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
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66 25128171 WO2 Laurence
67 G7lain

68 P061725d Captlain

69 25223185 Sgt Nathan

70 571216 CaptDiane

71 448801 David

72 25192600 SSgt Shaun

73 457281 Mike

74 358581 WO2(Retd) Neil
75 30122508 SSgt Mary

76 346721 Michael

77 25166281 MajAdam

78 175131 Alan

79 30076348 Capt Christopher
80 21171892 SSgt Raj

81 200141 Angela

82 25114126 CaptainJames
83 126321 Lcpl Hannah

84 30236608 CplMark

85 161184 Frederick

86 25177665 Sgt Kyle

87 510412 Lt Col (Retd) Simon
88 256411 Tim

89 154875 Edward

90 Maj Rebecca

91 30054893 Sgt Katy

92 510746 Col (Retd) Michael
93 206968 Roger

94 264010 Lt Col Damien
95 135631 Plt Off(Retd) Mike
96 328241 ChfTech (Retd) lan
97 286941 Peter

98 516109 Maj (Retd) Devina

Eastwood
Brant
Loader
Toye
Mitson
Harrison
Jones
Bennett
Gordon
Watson
Merritt
Mackness
Kersley
Glass
Gurung
Darley
Taylor
Brown
Maudsley*
Smith
Jamieson
Worsley
Keogh
Forman
Melly
Hillman
Ross
Wilson
Pealin
Elliot
Hudson
Riches
Worsley

M40
M65
M40
M21
W45
M55
M35
M70
M60
W35
M65
M40
M65
M35
M35
W50
M40
W21
M35
M60
M35
M65
M60
M70
W40
W35
M60
M60
M55
M70
M70
M70
W65

5 Rifles (INF)
Defence Academy (RLC)
PJHQ (GBR)

3 Bn REME (REME)
ARRC Sp Bn (AGC)
SN

32 Regt RA (REME)
HH

BAOC (RA)

2 MIBn (AGC)

SO

War Gar

BADO

War Gar

9 Regt RLC (RLC)
GO

Worthy Down Stn (RLC)
3 Bn REME (REME)
Worthy Down Stn (RLC)
GO

26 Regt RA (RSIGS)
BAOC

MV

SO

RMAS (RLC)

32 Regt RA (RA)
BAOC (RA)

SLOW

HQ RC (AMS)

MV

BKO

TVOC

BAOC

(0 IV I p R 7 B Vo B 7 B Vo NV B 7 B Vo R @ B Vo B ¢ p R 7 B p R 7 B V2 B @ B 72 IV p B 7 B Vo B ¥ B 7 B ¢ p R 7 B V2 B ¥ B V2 BNV » B 72 B Vo B 0

01:17:35
01:17:52
01:18:00
01:18:11
01:18:16
01:20:03
01:20:17
01:22:44
01:23:31
01:24:14
01:24:19
01:24:57
01:25:11
01:25:23
01:28:21
01:28:48
01:29:25
01:30:37
01:30:41
01:33:15
01:33:32
01:34:23
01:35:04
01:36:43
01:42:04
01:42:53
01:48:04
01:48:08
01:52:55
01:54:32
01:56:01
02:07:57
02:08:00

70
70
69
69
69
67
67
65
64
63
63
62
62
62
59
59
58
57
57
54
54
53
52
51
45
44
39
39
34
33
31
19
19

O O O O O O O O O O OO OO Fr OO0 O O0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 OO OoOOoOOoOOoOoOooo



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

179932 Jan

103145 Trish
25163145 W02 Adam
30274678 LCplAjay
24890694 WO1 (Retd) David
25200678 SSgt Daniel
30034108 Major Steven
30215426 LcplRyan
30285373 LCplJosie
30134580 Sgt Susie

Capt Diana

30312043 Pte Mahesh
30338399 Pte Sachet

Travnicek
Monks
Cook
Ghale
Bell
Hitchen
Burton
Taylor
Warman
Halliday
Worthington
Thapa
Rai

M45
W45
M35
M21
M55
M35
M35
M35
W21
W21
W45
M21
M21

TVOC

BKO

32 Regt RA (RA)

9 Regt RLC (RLC)
BAOC (AGC)

1 Regt AAC (REME)
Army HQ (INF)

17 Regt RLC (RLC)
3 Bn REME (RLC)
3 Bn REME (REME)
HQ RC (RLC)

9 Regt RLC (RLC)
9 Regt RLC (RLC)

(T IV, IV p R 7, B Vo R 7 B Vo NV B V2 BN o R 7 BN Vo N 0

00:54:38
01:17:20
01:20:18
01:27:18
01:29:19
01:30:49
01:00:58
00:59:46
02:16:09
02:16:10
01:19:25
01:43:13
01:44:16

42
42
42
42
42
42
40
37
33
33
32
30
30
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